Position Other Positions Held

Principal Il

Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary

Vice Principal |

Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Spec Assgn
Teacher, Elementary
Social Worker, School
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Supervisor, Child Dvlpmt Ctr
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Specialist, Resource, Sp Ed
Teacher, Child Dvlpmt Ctr
Teacher, Pre-School

Plant Coordinator |
Teacher, Child Dvlpmt Ctr
Teacher, Child Dvlpmt Ctr
Teacher, Elementary
Custodian

Manager, School Office |
Teacher, Elementary

Teacher, Elementary

K-12 Education Entity

Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Department

Webster Elementary
Webster Elementary
Webster Elementary
Webster Elementary
Webster Elementary
Webster Elementary
Webster Elementary
Webster Elementary
Webster Elementary
Webster Elementary
Webster Elementary
Webster Elementary
Webster Elementary
Webster Elementary
Webster Elementary
Webster Elementary
Webster Elementary
Webster Elementary
Webster Elementary
Webster Elementary
Webster Elementary
Webster Elementary
Webster Elementary
Webster Elementary
Webster Elementary
Webster Elementary
Webster Elementary
Webster Elementary
Webster Elementary

Webster Elementary

Total Wages

$115,543
$90,097
$86,778
$85,613
$85,115
$83,490
$82,575
$81,499
$79,558
$75,579
$73,239
$72,874
$72,410
$71,116
$70,735
$65,926
$65,232
$62,272
$48,179
$48,120
$42,682
$41,270
$38,964
$36,207
$35,711
$35,508
$34,437
$33,186
$21,628
$20,256

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$24,016
$21,910
$21,625
$21,578
$21,419
$21,678
$21,256
$21,205
$21,137
$20,623
$20,237
$20,381
$20,476
$20,360
$20,228
$19,939
$19,177
$19,385
$18,434
$17,961
$17,818
$17,767
$18,700
$17,119
$17,126

$9,154
$17,958
$18,084

$8,018

$7,897



Custodian

Assistant, School Office
Lead, After Schl/Ext Day
Technician, Food Services |l
Paraprof, Child Development
Technician, Libr Media-Elem
Paraprof, Child Development
Paraprof, Child Development
Paraprof, Instructional Asst
Paraprof, Child Development
Tutor

Paraprof, Mild/Moderate
Paraprof, Child Development
Paraprof, Instructional Asst
Custodian

Paraprof, After Schl/Ext Day
Assistant, Instr, Se/Resource

Paraprof, Child Development

Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Webster Elementary
Webster Elementary
Webster Elementary
Webster Elementary
Webster Elementary
Webster Elementary
Webster Elementary
Webster Elementary
Webster Elementary
Webster Elementary
Webster Elementary
Webster Elementary
Webster Elementary
Webster Elementary
Webster Elementary
Webster Elementary
Webster Elementary

Webster Elementary

$19,848
$19,321
$19,188
$17,571
$17,076
$15,908
$14,216
$13,906
$13,747
$12,773
$12,578
$11,677
$11,118

$7,911

$7,524

$4,395

$4,099

$2,642

$13,775
$16,352
$16,133
$16,022
$15,917
$15,988
$372
$374
$6,936
$335
$1,229
$306
$291
$6,601
$197
$115
$107
$69



