Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal II		Fresno Unified	Webster Elementary	\$115,543	\$24,016
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Webster Elementary	\$90,097	\$21,910
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Webster Elementary	\$86,778	\$21,625
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Webster Elementary	\$85,613	\$21,578
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Webster Elementary	\$85,115	\$21,419
Vice Principal I		Fresno Unified	Webster Elementary	\$83,490	\$21,678
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Webster Elementary	\$82,575	\$21,256
Teacher, Spec Assgn		Fresno Unified	Webster Elementary	\$81,499	\$21,205
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Webster Elementary	\$79,558	\$21,137
Social Worker, School		Fresno Unified	Webster Elementary	\$75,579	\$20,623
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Webster Elementary	\$73,239	\$20,237
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Webster Elementary	\$72,874	\$20,381
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Webster Elementary	\$72,410	\$20,476
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Webster Elementary	\$71,116	\$20,360
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Webster Elementary	\$70,735	\$20,228
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Webster Elementary	\$65,926	\$19,939
Supervisor, Child Dvlpmt Ctr		Fresno Unified	Webster Elementary	\$65,232	\$19,177
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Webster Elementary	\$62,272	\$19,385
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Webster Elementary	\$48,179	\$18,434
Specialist, Resource, Sp Ed		Fresno Unified	Webster Elementary	\$48,120	\$17,961
Teacher, Child Dvlpmt Ctr		Fresno Unified	Webster Elementary	\$42,682	\$17,818
Teacher, Pre-School		Fresno Unified	Webster Elementary	\$41,270	\$17,767
Plant Coordinator I		Fresno Unified	Webster Elementary	\$38,964	\$18,700
Teacher, Child Dvlpmt Ctr		Fresno Unified	Webster Elementary	\$36,207	\$17,119
Teacher, Child Dvlpmt Ctr		Fresno Unified	Webster Elementary	\$35,711	\$17,126
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Webster Elementary	\$35,508	\$9,154
Custodian		Fresno Unified	Webster Elementary	\$34,437	\$17,958
Manager, School Office I		Fresno Unified	Webster Elementary	\$33,186	\$18,084
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Webster Elementary	\$21,628	\$8,018
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Webster Elementary	\$20,256	\$7,897

Custodian	Fresno Unified	Webster Elementary	\$19,848	\$13,775
Assistant, School Office	Fresno Unified	Webster Elementary	\$19,321	\$16,352
Lead, After Schl/Ext Day	Fresno Unified	Webster Elementary	\$19,188	\$16,133
Technician, Food Services II	Fresno Unified	Webster Elementary	\$17,571	\$16,022
Paraprof, Child Development	Fresno Unified	Webster Elementary	\$17,076	\$15,917
Technician, Libr Media-Elem	Fresno Unified	Webster Elementary	\$15,908	\$15,988
Paraprof, Child Development	Fresno Unified	Webster Elementary	\$14,216	\$372
Paraprof, Child Development	Fresno Unified	Webster Elementary	\$13,906	\$374
Paraprof, Instructional Asst	Fresno Unified	Webster Elementary	\$13,747	\$6,936
Paraprof, Child Development	Fresno Unified	Webster Elementary	\$12,773	\$335
Tutor	Fresno Unified	Webster Elementary	\$12,578	\$1,229
Paraprof, Mild/Moderate	Fresno Unified	Webster Elementary	\$11,677	\$306
Paraprof, Child Development	Fresno Unified	Webster Elementary	\$11,118	\$291
Paraprof, Instructional Asst	Fresno Unified	Webster Elementary	\$7,911	\$6,601
Custodian	Fresno Unified	Webster Elementary	\$7,524	\$197
Paraprof, After Schl/Ext Day	Fresno Unified	Webster Elementary	\$4,395	\$115
Assistant, Instr, Se/Resource	Fresno Unified	Webster Elementary	\$4,099	\$107
Paraprof, Child Development	Fresno Unified	Webster Elementary	\$2,642	\$69